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Date : 07-05-2024 Statement Of Account To Date : 09-05-2024
Time :13:27:38
B1777 SYED HASHAM UDDIN AHMED CDC Id: 06684-190317
Entry # Date Narration Debit Credit Balance Cheque # Chq. Dt Effect
Balance B/F.... 7,632.27 - 7,632.27
GV040094 16-04-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,556.00 - 4,076.27
GV040095 17-04-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,556.00 - 7,632.27
GV040104 17-04-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,556.00 - 4,076.27
CV040068 18-04-24 T+2 SELL # 235297 NCPL 1000 @ 27.29 27,286.30 - 31,362.57 16-04-24
GV040105 18-04-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,556.00 - 34,918.57
PV056292 18-04-24 FUNDS ONLINE TR FROM BAFL TO 25,000.00 -9,918.57 IBFT 18-04-24 BAFLSI
HABB
PV056307 18-04-24 BANK ONLINE CHARGES 22.60 - 9,895.97 18-04-24 E0150
GV040155 24-04-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,166.00 - 8,729.97
GV040156 25-04-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,166.00 - 9,895.97
GV040164 25-04-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,231.00 - 8,664.97
CV040121 26-04-24 T+2 SELL # 246013 ASTL 2000 @ 27.09 54,177.64 - 62,842.61 24-04-24
CV040121 26-04-24 T+2 BUY # 268679 EFERT 300 @ 163.29 48,985.82 - 13,856.79 24-04-24
GV040165 26-04-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,231.00 - 15,087.79
GV050028 06-05-24 UIN ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE ANNUAL 300.00 - 14,787.79
01/APR/2024 - 31/MAR/2025
RV036071 07-05-24 RECEINED ONLINE HBL 150,000.00 - 164,787.79 OIL 07-05-24 HBLSLE¢
Total: 83,817.42 248,605.21 - 164,787.79 Cr
Inventory Position
As On 09-05-2024
Item Symbol Item Name Quantity Closing Rate Amount
EFERT ENGRO FERTILIZERS LIMITED 550 155.35 85,442.50
FCCL FAUJI CEMENT COMPANY LTD. 562 22.44 12,611.28
HUBC THE HUB POWER COMPANY LIMITED 400 137.77 55,108.00
MCB MCB BANK LIMITED 1000 205.89 205,890.00
NCPL NISHAT CHUNIA POWER LTD. 1000 29.72 29,720.00
OGDC OIL & GAS DEV.CO 500 136.97 68,485.00
PPL PAK PETROLEUM LTD. 1000 125.31 125,310.00
Total : 5012 582,566.78

User : wba

Ledger Balance :

164,787.79 Cr

Net Worth of Client :

747,354.57 Cr




